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AGRÉGATS DE LABELLE INC. 2015/11/30       163 2015/12/09CPF1501425 MDP+SUMAS+LAC379811 13 493.08C1500577
2016/06/30 2016/07/21CPF1600837 MDP+RESERVE+ILES+DEPANNEU39276 21 325.68C1600380
2016/07/31 2016/08/23CPF1600876 GROS-BROCHET,SERRES,LYNCH,39797 14 889.68C1600402
2016/08/31 2016/10/04CPF1601087 SUMAS,FERME,LYNCH,RESERVE,40248 14 389.88C1600467
2016/09/30 2016/10/21CPF1601131 RESERVE,GROS-BROCHET,SUMAS40789 9 510.98C1600510

73 609.30Total

DESJARDINS SÉCURITÉ
FINANCIÈRE

2015/11/30       202 2015/12/14CPF1501431 REGIME PENSION NOVEMBRENOVEMBRE211 4 208.46L1500216

2015/12/31 2016/01/15CPF1501562 REGIME PENSION DECEMBREDECEMBRE2012 4 208.46L1600010
2016/01/31 2016/02/12CPF1600140 REGIME PENSION JANVIERJANVIER20161 5 568.44L1600036
2016/02/28 2016/03/14CPF1600205 REGIME PENSION FEVRIERFEVRIER20162 5 846.55L1600057
2016/03/31 2016/04/15CPF1600368 REGIME PENSION MARSMARS20163 4 948.01L1600085
2016/04/30 2016/05/13CPF1600499 FOND PENSION AVRILAVRIL20164 6 375.26L1600099
2016/05/31 2016/06/14CPF1600618 FOND PENSION MAIMAI 20165 5 108.54L1600126
2016/06/30 2016/07/14CPF1600743 REGIME DE PENSION JUINJUIN20166 5 133.49L1600145
2016/07/31 2016/08/12CPF1600863 FOND PENSION JUILLETJUILLET20167 5 771.30L1600162
2016/08/31 2016/09/15CPF1600953 REGIME DE PENSION AOUTAOUT20168 4 504.83L1600188
2016/09/30 2016/10/14CPF1601044 REGIME PENSION SEPTEMBRESEPT20169 4 070.31L1600206
2016/10/31CPF1601230 REGIME DE PENSION OCTOBREOCT201610 5 662.60

61 406.25Total

ENTREPRISES DELORME / 9151-3010
QUEBEC

2016/07/01      1381 2016/07/20CPF1600810 1er DECOMPTE TRAVAUX100687 87 026.19C16003772016-05-187

2016/08/30CPD1601021 TECQ AQUEDUC PRINCIPALE OCR-101028 -2 697.43
2016/08/31 2016/09/07CPF1600969 TECQ AQUEDUC PRINCIPALEDECOMPTE28 57 123.30L16001812016-07-256

141 452.06Total

FINANCIÈRE BANQUE NATIONALE
INC.

2016/01/08       570 2016/01/11CPF1600003 REGL EAU 2000-355 CAP.+INTJANV20161 31 301.95C1600020

2016/01/08 2016/01/11CPF1600004 REGL2000-355 + 2007-416FEVRIER20161 18 917.98C1600020
2016/06/01 2016/06/06CPF1600637 REGL.2000-355+2007-416 INTERETAOUT20166 2 940.23C1600292
2016/06/01 2016/06/06CPF1600638 REGL 2000-355 EAU 1ere TR. INTJUILLET20166 3 526.95C1600292

56 687.11Total

FOSS NATIONAL LEASING LTD
(CORP-RATE)

2015/11/23       115 2015/11/23CPF1501422 CARBURANT OCTOBRE85482411 3 990.51L1500199

2015/12/22 2016/01/08CPF1501560 CARBURANT NOVEMBRE201585628412 2 629.79L1600002
2015/12/31 2016/01/27CPF1501591 CARBURANT DECEMBRE85772912 2 347.61L1600021
2016/02/22 2016/03/03CPF1600230 CARBURANT JANVIER8591722 4 017.89L1600047
2016/03/22 2016/03/31CPF1600336 CARBURANT FEVRIER8606123 6 023.91L1600077
2016/04/21 2016/05/03CPF1600442 CARBURANT MARS8620524 4 611.67L1600094
2016/05/20 2016/05/30CPF1600568 CARBURANT AVRIL8634955 2 583.66L1600112
2016/06/22 2016/06/30CPF1600726 CARBURANT MAI8649326 3 336.32L1600134
2016/07/21 2016/08/01CPF1600877 CARBURANT JUIN8663747 4 964.83L1600156
2016/08/23 2016/08/31CPF1600926 CARBURANT JUILLET8678238 3 767.09L1600174
2016/09/22 2016/09/29CPF1601038 CARBURANT AOUT8692709 3 144.86L1600197
2016/10/21 2016/10/21CPF1601211 CARBURANT SEPTEMBRE87072210 2 898.20L1600215

44 316.34Total

GROUPE ULTIMA INC. 2016/01/01       214 2016/01/11CPF1600006 ASSURANCES 20162015-12-311 39 573.00C16000082015-12-361

39 573.00Total

MARCEL GAREAU 2015/12/31       191 2016/01/19CPF1501567 DENEIGEMENT ET SABLAGE DEC2015-15412 7 243.43C1600032
2016/01/31 2016/02/19CPF1600172 DENEIGEMENT SABLAGE2016-021 8 191.97C1600097
2016/02/29 2016/03/08CPF1600244 DENEIGEMENT SABLAGE2016-342 13 135.89C1600132
2016/03/31 2016/04/19CPF1600375 DENEIGEMENT ET SABLAGE2016-493 3 046.84C1600206

31 618.13Total

MINISTERE DU REVENU DU
QUEBEC

2015/11/30       201 2015/12/14CPF1501430 RETENUES PAIES QUEBECNOVEMBRE211 10 356.26L1500215

2015/12/31 2016/01/15CPF1501563 RASP DECEMBREDECEMBRE2012 9 955.34L1600009
2016/01/31 2016/02/12CPF1600137 RASP JANVIER2016JANVIER20161 12 699.26L1600035
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2016/02/28 2016/03/14CPF1600206 RASP FEVRIERFEVRIER20162 10 225.37L1600056
2016/03/31 2016/04/15CPF1600366 RASP MARS + CSST CONTRATMARS20163 10 668.90L1600084
2016/04/30 2016/05/13CPF1600498 RETENUES A LA SOURCE AVRILAVRIL20164 12 921.44L1600098
2016/05/31 2016/06/14CPF1600616 RETENUES A LA SOURCE MAIMAI20165 11 615.12L1600125
2016/06/30 2016/07/14CPF1600740 RASP JUINJUIN20166 12 902.00L1600144
2016/07/31 2016/08/12CPF1600861 RASP JUILLETJUILLET20167 16 102.30L1600161
2016/08/31 2016/09/15CPF1600949 RASP AOUT 2016AOUT20168 14 534.58L1600187
2016/09/30 2016/10/14CPF1601043 RASP SEPTEMBRE 2016SEPT20169 10 312.30L1600205
2016/10/31CPF1601227 RASP OCTOBRE 2016OCT201610 11 768.55

144 061.42Total

MINISTRE DES FINANCES DU
QUÉBEC

2016/05/31       217 2016/06/06CPF1600532 SERVICES SURETE QUEBEC 2016990855 54 336.00C16002772016-04-132

2016/09/08 2016/10/04CPF1601011 2E VERS. SURETE QUEBEC 2016990859 54 335.00C16004752016-04-132/

108 671.00Total

MRC D'ANTOINE-LABELLE 2016/01/27       208 2016/02/03CPF1600124 QUOTE-PART 2016 / 1ER VERS.73751 35 848.50C1600061
2016/05/19 2016/06/06CPF1600592 QUOTE-PARTS 2016 / 2E VERS.74875 35 848.50C1600275
2016/06/30 2016/07/12CPF1600787 FIBRE OPTIQUE 01-7-15..30-6-1676666 2 594.02C1600349

74 291.02Total

RECEVEUR GÉNÉRAL DU CANADA 2015/11/30       200 2015/12/14CPF1501429 RETENUES PAIES FEDERALNOVEMBRE211 4 391.15L1500214
2015/12/31 2016/01/15CPF1501564 RASF DECEMBREDECEMBRE2012 4 266.68L1600008
2016/01/31 2016/02/12CPF1600136 RASF JANVIER2016JANVIER20161 5 265.78L1600034
2016/02/28 2016/03/14CPF1600207 RASF FEVRIERFEVRIER20162 4 210.47L1600055
2016/03/31 2016/04/15CPF1600367 RASF MARSMARS20163 4 373.21L1600083
2016/04/30 2016/05/13CPF1600497 RETENUES A LA SOURCE AVRILAVRIL20164 5 308.01L1600097
2016/05/31 2016/06/14CPF1600617 RETENUES A LA SOURCE MAIMAI20165 4 782.87L1600124
2016/06/30 2016/07/14CPF1600739 RASF JUINJUIN20166 5 197.35L1600143
2016/07/31 2016/08/12CPF1600862 RASF JUILLETJUILLET20167 6 918.83L1600160
2016/08/31 2016/09/15CPF1600948 RASF AOUT 2016AOUT20168 6 163.62L1600186
2016/09/30 2016/10/14CPF1601042 RASF SEPTEMBRE 2016SEPT20169 4 149.79L1600204
2016/10/31CPF1601226 RASF OCTOBRE 2016OCT201610 4 884.89

59 912.65Total

RIDR 2016/01/08       581 2016/01/19CPF1600054 QUOTE-PART 2016 #1262141 15 201.36C1600042
2016/03/21 2016/04/06CPF1600335 QUOTE-PART 2016 - 2263363 15 201.36C1600184
2016/06/15 2016/06/23CPF1600715 QUOTE-PART 3 - 2016265736 15 201.27C1600331

45 603.99Total

SERVICES SANITAIRES J.L.R.
CLOUTIER INC.

2015/11/30       586 2015/12/09CPF1501421 COLLECTE MAT.RES+REC NOV5863911 5 955.71C1500590

2015/12/31 2016/01/19CPD1501566 CLAUSE CARBURANT 2015DEC201512 -2 599.66C1600043
2015/12/31 2016/01/11CPF1501536 COLLECTE RES.+REC. DECEMBRE5881812 5 955.71C1600021
2015/12/31 2016/01/19CPF1501565 COLLECTE MAT RES + REC DEC5881812 5 955.71C1600043
2016/01/11 2016/01/11CPA1600001 Chèque annulé: C16000211 -5 955.71C1600021
2016/01/31 2016/02/03CPF1600094 COLLECTE589861 6 045.19C1600072
2016/02/29 2016/03/08CPF1600216 COLL.MAT.RESID.+RECYC.FEVRIE591452 5 504.60C16001422014-12-438
2016/03/31 2016/04/06CPF1600374 COLLECTE MAT.REC.+RES. MARS593143 5 774.91C1600185
2016/04/30 2016/05/02CPF1600443 COLLECTE RESID.+RECYC AVRIL594774 5 774.91C1600229
2016/05/31 2016/06/06CPF1600597 COLLECTE MAT.RES.+REC. MAI596535 5 774.91C1600293
2016/06/30 2016/07/12CPF1600754 SERV.COLL.RESID.+RECYC JUIN598486 5 774.91C1600362
2016/07/31 2016/08/23CPF1600893 COLL.MAT.RES.+REC. JUILLET600417 5 774.91C1600414
2016/08/31 2016/09/07CPF1600983 COLL. MAT. REC+RES AOUT602298 5 774.91C1600445
2016/09/30 2016/10/04CPF1601053 COLLECTE RESID+RECYCL SEPT604179 5 774.91C1600485
2016/10/31CPF1601218 COLLECTE RECYC+RESIDU6060610 5 774.91

67 060.83Total

VILLE DE RIVIÈRE-ROUGE 2016/05/13       552 2016/06/06CPF1600573 ENTENTE INCENDIE 2016161125 2 846.14C1600291
2016/05/13 2016/06/06CPF1600574 EQUIP.SUPRA-LOCAL 2016161085 13 565.71C1600291
2016/08/01 2016/09/07CPF1600930 2E VER. EQU. SUPRA-LOCAL2016161088 13 565.71C1600444
2016/08/01 2016/09/07CPF1600931 2E VERS.ENTENTE INCENDIE 2016161128 2 846.13C1600444
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2016/09/15 2016/10/04CPF1601059 DENEIGEMENT MCCASKILL161659 12 430.99C16004842016-07-253

45 254.68Total

CPGR_FOURNHIST


